

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.1558 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	16.03.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.02 of 2026</u> Heard both the learned counsel. I.A.No.02 of 2026 is allowed. The Registry is directed to carry out the necessary amendments. _____ Dr.YLR,J <u>Crl.P.No.1558 of 2026</u> Post the matter after four weeks. _____ Dr.YLR,J RSI	